
Date Track Host Club
Fri, 19 Jan 2018 PI Maserati Friday
Sat, 20 Jan 2018 PI WRX
Sun, 21 Jan 2018 PI Porsche
Sun, 21 Jan 2018 Broadford AROCA
Sat, 10 Feb 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 11 Feb 2018 Phillip Island 1 PIARC 1 VSSC 1
Sun, 18 Feb 2018 Sandown MSCA
Sun, 25 Feb 2018 Sandown AROCA
Sun, 4 Mar 2018 Winton WRX
Sun, 11 Mar 2018 Sandown Porsche
Sun, 11 Mar 2018 PI PIARC
Mon, 12 Mar 2018 Phillip Island PIARC
Sat, 17 Mar 2018 Winton Porsche
Sun, 25 Mar 2018 PI MSCA
Fri, 6 Apr 2018 PI Vic Time Attack
Sat, 7 Apr 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 8 Apr 2018 PI PIARC
Sat, 14 Apr 2018 Winton AROCA
Sun, 15 Apr 2018 Sandown 1 Maserati VSSC 2
Sun, 22 Apr 2018 Sandown WRX
Sat, 28 Apr 2018 Sandown MSCA
Sun, 29 Apr 2018 Sandown Porsche 360
Sun, 13 May 2018 Winton 1 MSCA VSSC 3
Sat, 19 May 2018 Sandown AROCA
Sat, 9 Jun 2018 Winton AROCA
Sun, 10 Jun 2018 Sandown FFCC
Sun, 24 Jun 2018 Sandown MSCA
Sun, 24 Jun 2018 Winton Porsche
Sat, 30 Jun 2018 Broadford AROCA
Sun, 1 Jul 2018 PI WRX

Date

�1



Sat, 7 Jul 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 8 Jul 2018 Phillip Island 2 PIARC 2 VSSC 4
Sun, 15 Jul 2018 Sandown Maserati
Sat, 28 Jul 2018 Sandown Porsche
Sat, 28 Jul 2018 Phillip Island Vic 6Hr Relay Inc 
Sun, 29 Jul 2018 Phillip Island Vic 6Hr Relay Inc 
Sat, 11 Aug 2018 Winton WRX
Sun, 12 Aug 2018 Winton MSCA
Sun, 19 Aug 2018 Broadford Porsche
Thu, 30 Aug 2018 PI Maserati

Sat, 1 Sep 2018 Sandown AROCA
Sat, 8 Sep 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 9 Sep 2018 PI PIARC
Sat, 22 Sep 2018 PI MSCA
Sun, 23 Sep 2018 PI Porsche
Sat, 29 Sep 2018 Sandown 2 Skylines 1 VSSC 5
Sun, 30 Sep 2018 Broadford WRX
Sat, 13 Oct 2018 Winton AROCA Regularity TBC
Sun, 14 Oct 2018 Winton AROCA Regularity TBC
Sun, 21 Oct 2018 Sandown MSCA
Sun, 21 Oct 2018 Sandown WRX
Tue, 6 Nov 2018 Sandown FFCC
Sat, 17 Nov 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 18 Nov 2018 PI PIARC
Sun, 25 Nov 2018 Winton AROCA
Sat, 8 Dec 2018 PI MSCA C&T
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